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 Sebastian Vollak4971 439 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 499 405 405 405 490 490 490 490 490 497 497

 Dennis Urgatz5172 519 509 509 509 508 508 508 508 517 500 500 500 490 405 405 405 405 405 405 490

 Benjamin Bellmann - Phillip Stern4903 509 517 517 508 509 509 509 509 499 405 440 440 500 500 408 408 408 513 490 517

 Ralf Henggeler4894 497 439 439 499 499 499 517 517 500 440 490 490 440 440 498 498 498 497 517 405

 Marc Dav id Müller - Daniel Dörrschuck4055 517 508 508 517 517 517 499 499 439 439 408 408 408 408 513 513 513 524 489 489

 Niklas Kalus4996 508 499 499 507 439 500 500 500 440 490 454 454 498 498 516 516 497 517 513 513

 Martin Räthel5137 485 519 507 439 500 439 439 439 405 483 498 498 513 513 497 497 524 485 524 524

 Peter Elkmann4858 507 507 485 485 440 440 440 440 483 515 513 513 454 516 406 524 516 489 502 502

 Niklas Schmid5249 499 485 519 500 405 405 405 405 515 476 524 516 516 406 524 517 517 502 503 485

 Mika König43910 500 500 500 440 483 483 515 515 476 518 516 524 406 524 517 489 489 503 485 503

 Constantin Laube50211 440 440 440 518 515 515 483 483 518 494 406 406 524 497 456 485 485 429 429 429

 Justin Wichmann - Kevin Walter50012 515 515 515 405 518 518 518 476 490 498 456 456 456 517 489 502 502 499 499 499

 Luca Zeller48313 489 489 405 515 476 476 476 518 494 454 455 497 497 456 485 503 503 439 494 439

 Laurents Hörr - Marko Elser47614 476 405 518 483 498 498 498 490 498 408 497 517 517 489 502 429 429 494 439 494

 Lennart Wolf44015 494 476 476 476 454 454 490 494 454 513 517 489 489 485 503 493 499 408 408 408

 Dominik Jung - Moritz Terhar40816 518 518 489 498 489 490 454 498 489 524 489 485 485 502 429 439 439 483 483 483

 Niclas Güttig49817 405 483 498 489 490 494 494 454 408 455 485 502 502 503 493 483 494 498 498 498

 Moritz Berrenberg50318 454 494 483 454 408 489 489 489 524 406 470 429 503 429 439 499 483 493 500 500

 Roman Fellner-Feldegg49419 483 498 454 490 494 408 408 408 513 516 503 503 429 493 483 494 493 476 476 476

 Bernd Jamin42920 498 454 494 408 524 524 524 524 455 456 502 470 493 439 494 476 476 500 440 440

 Fabian Petzold49321 516 516 516 494 513 513 513 513 406 523 429 493 439 483 499 440 500 440 493 493

 Henry Cerny - Sascha Lott51622 524 408 408 524 455 455 455 455 523 497 493 439 483 494 500 500 440 516 516 504

 Chris Ludwig - Domenik Otto50423 408 490 406 513 485 523 406 406 516 517 504 483 476 476 476 504 504 504 504 515

 Heinz Müller - Martin Gabrecht51524 490 524 490 503 503 406 523 523 456 489 439 504 494 499 440 515 515 515 515 516

 Jörg Dümmler43325 506 406 524 455 523 503 516 516 502 485 483 476 504 504 504 433 433 433 518 433

 Stefan Hahne - Klaus Waibel51826 406 528 528 502 406 502 502 502 503 470 476 494 499 515 515 518 518 518 433 518

 Marco Grimm45427 528 503 513 523 502 516 503 503 470 503 494 499 433 433 433 477 477 477 477 477

 Jürgen Oehler50128 503 513 455 406 516 510 456 470 429 502 518 518 515 518 518 501 501 501 454 454

 Eva Giese47729 513 455 503 510 510 456 429 429 493 429 433 433 518 477 477 454 454 454 501 501

 Alexander Becke r - Chris Körner40630 455 502 502 519 456 429 470 456 504 493 477 477 477 501 501 473 473 473 406 406

 Welf Hermann - Louis Klinkhammer52331 502 510 510 456 429 470 510 510 466 504 499 515 501 505 505 406 406 406 523 523

 Martin Schröder - Florian Strauss52832 510 456 523 429 493 493 493 493 477 466 515 473 473 473 454 523 523 523 473 505

 Markus Rupp50533 456 523 456 516 470 504 504 504 433 477 466 501 505 454 473 505 505 505 505 473

 Thorsten Kramer - Florian Bek47334 429 429 429 493 504 466 466 466 501 433 473 505 523 523 523 455 455 455 455 455

 Christian Schick - Pa trick Schneider45535 523 493 493 470 433 452 452 477 528 473 501 466 466 466 455 511 456 456 528 528

 Björn Röhlich - Christoph Rehkamp51036 511 452 470 504 452 477 477 433 473 501 505 523 455 455 511 456 511 528 456 456

 Eric Schlegel - Lucas Lange45637 452 511 452 452 477 433 433 501 505 505 523 455 511 511 466 528 528 510 510 510

 Robin Renz - Marco Bedrich51138 493 477 504 477 466 501 501 528 485 511 511 511 528 528 528 510 510 511 511 511

 Jürgen Grimm45239 501 504 511 433 501 473 528 473 510 510 528 528 510 510 510 452 452 452 452 452

 Luis Marx - Alf onso Bongiovanni46640 504 470 477 466 473 528 473 505 511 528 510 510 452 452 452

 Christian Ladurner - Patrick Plass47041 477 505 433 505 528 511 505 485 452 452 452 452

 Leon Hoffmann50842 505 433 466 511 511 505 511 511

 Julien Rehberg50943 466 466 505 501 505 485 485 452

 Manuel Brinkmann50744 433 473 473 473

 Tomas Platow51945 473 501 501 528

 Denis Holsinger50646 470
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 Sebastian Vollak4971 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497

 Dennis Urgatz5172 517 517 517 517 517 517 517 517

 Benjamin Bellmann - Phillip Stern4903 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490

 Ralf Henggeler4894 405 489 489 489 489 489 489 489

 Marc Dav id Müller - Daniel Dörrschuck4055 489 405 405 405 405 405 405 405

 Niklas Kalus4996 513 513 513 513 513 499 499 499

 Martin Räthel5137 524 485 485 485 499 513 513 485

 Peter Elkmann4858 485 524 499 499 485 485 485 513

 Niklas Schmid5249 502 499 524 524 524 524 524 524

 Mika König43910 503 502 502 502 502 502 439 439

 Constantin Laube50211 499 503 503 503 503 439 502 502

 Justin Wichmann - Kevin Walter50012 429 429 439 439 439 503 503 500

 Luca Zeller48313 439 494 494 483 483 483 500 483

 Laurents Hörr - Marko Elser47614 494 439 483 500 500 500 483 476

 Lennart Wolf44015 408 408 408 408 408 408 408 440

 Dominik Jung - Moritz Terhar40816 483 483 429 476 440 440 440 408

 Niclas Güttig49817 500 500 500 440 476 476 476 498

 Moritz Berrenberg50318 476 476 476 429 498 498 498 503

 Roman Fellner-Feldegg49419 498 440 440 498 494 494 494 494

 Bernd Jamin42920 440 498 498 494 429 429 429 429

 Fabian Petzold49321 493 493 493 493 493 493 493 493

 Henry Cerny - Sascha Lott51622 516 516 516 516 516 516 516 516

 Chris Ludwig - Domenik Otto50423 504 504 504 504 504 504 504 504

 Heinz Müller - Martin Gabrecht51524 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 515

 Jörg Dümmler43325 433 433 433 433 433 433 433 433

 Stefan Hahne - Klaus Waibel51826 518 518 518 518 518 518 518 518

 Marco Grimm45427 454 454 454 454 454 454 454

 Jürgen Oehler50128 477 501 501 501 501 501 501

 Eva Giese47729 501 477 477 477 477 477 477

 Alexander Becke r - Chris Körner40630 523 523 523 523 523 406 406

 Welf Hermann - Louis Klinkhammer52331 406 406 406 406 406 523 523

 Martin Schröder - Florian Strauss52832 505 528 528 528 528 528 528

 Markus Rupp50533 528 505 505 473 505 505 505

 Thorsten Kramer - Florian Bek47334 473 473 473 505 473 473 473

 Christian Schick - Pa trick Schneider45535 455 455 455 455 455 455 455

 Björn Röhlich - Christoph Rehkamp51036 456 456 456 456 510 510 510

 Eric Schlegel - Lucas Lange45637 510 510 510 510 456 456 456

 Robin Renz - Marco Bedrich51138 511 511 511 511 511 511 511

 Jürgen Grimm45239 452 452 452 452 452

 Luis Marx - Alf onso Bongiovanni46640

 Christian Ladurner - Patrick Plass47041

 Leon Hoffmann50842

 Julien Rehberg50943

 Manuel Brinkmann50744

 Tomas Platow51945

 Denis Holsinger50646
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